QWave26_1. With interest rates rising over the last year, many people are paying more to service their debt. How much more would you say youle paying per month on your debt payments, if at
all, compared to a year ago?

Gender EDUCATION
Total Male Female Other/Pref 18 34 35-54 Post Sec | Univ Grad
er not to
answer
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2001 879 1109 13 443 798 760 77 311 801 812
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2001 972 1016 13 546 680 774 180 729 784 308
751 359 387 5 221 271 258 97 280 291 83
V'm not paying any more in debt this year 38% 37% 38% 39% 1% 40% 33% 54% 38% 37% 27%
** F HI* J J
608 312 294 3 127 129 352 44 242 223 100
1 don't have any debt 30% 32% 29% 21% 23% 19% 46% 25% 33% 28% 32%
*% DE *
2001 972 1016 13 546 680 774 180 729 784 308
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
203 113 90 * 68 83 53 16 84 74 29
$100 o less (Net) 10% 12% 9% 2% 12% 12% 7% 9% 12% 9% 9%
o F F *
342 165 176 1 108 144 91 27 137 128 50
$200 or less (Net) 17% 17% 17% 11% 20% 21% 12% 15% 19% 16% 16%
*x F F *
91 37 52 2 25 44 22 - 20 48 23
$201 - $400 (Net) 5% 4% 5% 14% 4% 7% 3% - 3% 6% 8%
** F * GH GH
83 34 47 2 17 41 26 4 29 31 19
$401 - $600 (Net) 4% 3% 5% 15% 3% 6% 3% 2% 4% 4% 6%
* % *
23 14 9 - 6 11 5 - 2 17 4
$601 - $800 (Net) 1% 1% 1% - 1% 2% 1% - * 2% 1%
*k * H
32 11 21 - 12 12 8 1 4 16 11
$801 - $1000 (Net) 2% 1% 2% - 2% 2% 1% 1% * 2% 4%
* % * H
92 44 48 - 39 38 15 8 19 41 24
$1000+ (Net) 5% 5% 5% - 7% 6% 2% 5% 3% 5% 8%
*% F F * H
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C,D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L/M,N/O/P,Q/R/S/T
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C,D/E/F,G/H/1/),K/L/M,N/O/P,Q/R/S/T
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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QWave26_2. Are inflation and high interest rates impacting you in any of the following ways:

Total Male Female | Other/Pref 18-34 35-54 Post Sec | Univ Grad
er not to
answer

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2001 879 1109 13 443 798 760 77 311 801 812
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2001 972 1016 13 546 680 774 180 729 784 308
601 282 316 2 191 254 156 52 208 244 97
Spending less time with friends to save money "
30% 29% 31% 18% 35% 37% 20% 29% 29% 31% 32%
** F F *
788 343 434 11 250 350 189 83 285 304 116
Increased anxiety 39% 35% 43% 84% 46% 51% 24% 46% 39% 39% 38%
A *x F F *
847 369 471 7 264 376 207 80 293 348 126
Increased stress 42% 38% 46% 55% 48% 55% 27% 45% 40% 44% 41%
A ** F F *
1015 472 537 5 241 383 390 86 374 405 150
Staying home more often 51% 49% 53% 41% 44% 56% 50% 48% 51% 52% 49%
*k D *
395 191 201 3 134 169 92 49 125 161 60
Increased sense of social isolation 20% 20% 20% 25% 25% 25% 12% 27% 17% 21% 19%
o F F *
383 188 194 1 138 151 94 45 135 149 53
Increased sense of loneliness 19% 19% 19% 11% 25% 22% 12% 25% 19% 19% 17%
** F F *
363 166 194 3 118 162 83 40 130 144 48
Spending less time with family to save money 18% 17% 19% 20% 22% 24% 1% 23% 18% 18% 16%
*k F F *
362 186 173 3 109 156 98 31 121 152 58
Cutting back on phone/internet costs 18% 19% 17% 24% 20% 23% 13% 17% 17% 19% 19%
** F F *
696 314 379 3 188 281 228 44 231 309 113
Spending less time socializing to save money 35% 32% 37% 21% 34% 41% 29% 24% 32% 39% 37%
P F * GH G
409 225 183 1 60 80 270 23 159 164 64
Inflation and interest rates are not impacting me in any of
these ways 20% 23% 18% 10% 11% 12% 35% 13% 22% 21% 21%
B * ok DE *
5859 2737 3083 40 1692 2361 1807 534 2061 2379 886
Sigma 293% 282% 303% 308% 310% 347% 233% 297% 283% 303% 287%

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C,D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L/M,N/O/P,Q/R/S/T
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C,D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L/M,N/O/P,Q/R/S/T
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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